
Drugs
(C007)

Weapons
(C007)

Serious 
Bodily Injury

(C007)

10 Days 
or Less
(C006)

> 10 Days
(C006)

10 Days 
or Less
(C006)

> 10 Days
(C006)

 1 Day
(C088)

2-10 Days
(C088)

> 10 Days 
(C088)

- - - - - 141 - 128 - 213 70 127 16

- - - - - 2,825 158 2,291 57 3,792 1,117 2,234 441

- - - - - 2,966 165 2,419 60 4,005 1,187 2,361 457

Drugs
(C007)

Weapons
(C007)

Serious 
Bodily Injury

(C007)

10 Days 
or Less
(C006)

> 10 Days
(C006)

10 Days 
or Less
(C006)

> 10 Days
(C006)

 1 Day
(C088)

2-10 Days
(C088)

> 10 Days 
(C088)

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

100% 100% 100% - - 95% 96% 95% 95% 95% 94% 95% 96%

100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Non-LEP

Disciplinary removals of Children with Disabilities (IDEA) Ages 3-21

Unilateral Removals to an Interim Alternative 
Educational Setting by School Personnel

Removals to an Interim 
Alternative Educational 

Setting Based on a Hearing 
Officer Determination 

Regarding Likely Injury

Out-of-School 
Suspensions or 

Expulsions
In-School Suspensions

Disciplinary removals

Number of Children 
with Out-of-School 

Suspensions/Expulsions
Totaling

Number of Children 
with In-School 
Suspensions

Totaling
Total 

Disciplinary 
Removals

(C143)

Number of Children with disciplinary 
removals Totaling

Category Number 
of Children 

(C005)

Number of Removals for 

Number of
Children
(C005)

LEP

Disciplinary removals

Number of Children 
with Out-of-School 

Suspensions/Expulsions
Totaling

Number of Children 
with In-School 
Suspensions

Totaling
Total 

Disciplinary 
Removals

(C143)

Number of Children with disciplinary 
removals Totaling

Total

Unilateral Removals to an Interim Alternative 
Educational Setting by School Personnel

Removals to an Interim 
Alternative Educational 

Setting Based on a Hearing 
Officer Determination 

Regarding Likely Injury

Out-of-School 
Suspensions or 

Expulsions
In-School Suspensions

Total

NOTE: "MC" = Missing Category

Category Number 
of Children 

(C005)

Number of Removals for 

Number of
Children
(C005)

LEP

Non-LEP
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