Disciplinary removals of Children with Disabilities (IDEA) Ages 3-21													
	Unilateral Removals to an Interim Alternative				Removals to an Interim Alternative Educational Setting Based on a Hearing	Expulsions		In-School Suspensions		Disciplinary removals			
	Educati	ional Setting	by School Pe	ersonnel	Officer Determination Regarding Likely Injury	Number of Children with Out-of-School Suspensions/Expulsions Totaling		Number of Children with In-School Suspensions Totaling					
		Num	nber of Remova	ls for						Total	Number of Children with disciplinary removals Totaling		
Category	Number of Children (C005)	Drugs (C007)	Weapons (C007)	Serious Bodily Injury (C007)	Number of Children (C005)	10 Days or Less (C006)	> 10 Days (C006)	10 Days or Less (C006)	> 10 Days (C006)	Disciplinary Removals (C143)	1 Day (C088)	2-10 Days (C088)	> 10 Days (C088)
LEP	-	-	-	-	-	141	-	128	-	213	70	127	16
Non-LEP	-	-	-	-	-	2,825	158	2,291	57	3,792	1,117	2,234	441
Total	-	-	-	-	-	2,966	165	2,419	60	4,005	1,187	2,361	457

		Unilateral Removals to an Interim Alternative Educational Setting by School Personnel				Removals to an Interim Alternative Educational Setting Based on a Hearing	Out-of-School Suspensions or Expulsions		In-School Suspensions		Disciplinary removals  Number of Children with disciplinary			
						Officer Determination Regarding Likely Injury	Number of Children with Out-of-School Suspensions/Expulsions		Number of Children with In-School Suspensions					
		Number of Removals for		ls for		Totaling		Totaling		Total	removals Totaling			
	Category	Number of Children (C005)	Drugs (C007)	Weapons (C007)	Serious Bodily Injury (C007)	Number of Children (C005)	10 Days or Less (C006)	> 10 Days (C006)	10 Days or Less (C006)	> 10 Days (C006)	Disciplinary Removals (C143)	1 Day (C088)	2-10 Days (C088)	> 10 Days (C088)
Li	EP	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Ν	on-LEP	100%	100%	100%	-	-	95%	96%	95%	95%	95%	94%	95%	96%
T	otal	100%	100%	100%	-	-	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%

NOTE: "MC" = Missing Category